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WORKING STATUS

AFFORDABLE GROUP HOUSING, SECTOR - 85, FARIDABAD.

ITEMS

Building /Structural work
Internal work

Services i.e. water, Sewer
Road & Exernal work

Total site work

% of work,
Upto September - 2020
98%
83%
82%
75%

85%

KRCH. RAKESH VASUDEVA
MCA REG. NO CA/94/17500

J-59. Gfi. Sec-84, Fbd.
M : 9310112455, 9910913455

ARCHITECT




